May 05 2024 (23:08) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Karwar Express Special (via Mangaluru)/06211Cov - COVR - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to UD/Udupi
11h 24m - 420 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 07:00 6 |1 0 48 |915 |SWR
2 BAW |Chikka Banavara 07:10 07:11 m |0 |1 8 59 |877 [SWR

Junction
3 NMGA [Nelamangala 07:25 07:26 Tm (0 |1 22 |80 SWR
4 KIGL |Kunigal 08:00 08:01 Tm (0 |1 67 |71 [768 |SWR
5 |YY Yediyuru 08:15 08:16 Tm (0 |1 83 |69 |740 |SWR
6 [BGNR |B.G. Nagar 08:29 08:30 m |0 |1 98 |79 |799 |SWR
7 |SBGA |Shravanabelagola 08:56 08:57 im |0 |1 133 |46 SWR
8 CNPA |Channarayapatna 09:08 09:09 Tm |0 |1 141 |36 SWR
9 HAS |Hassan Junction 10:05 10:10 5m |0 |1 174 |46 [943 |SWR
10 |SKLR |[Sakleshpur 11:05 11:20 15m |0 |1 216 |18 |[906 |SWR
11 |SBHR [Subrahmanya Road 14:20 14:25 5m |0 |1 272 |59 (114 |SWR
12 |KBPR |[Kabaka Puttur 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |1 314 |52 SWR
13 |BNTL |[Bantawala 15:38 15:40 2m (0 |1 338 |19 (18 |SWR
14 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 16:40 17:00 20m 1 357 |24 |8 SR

(Mangalore&
15 |SL Surathkal 17:52 17:54 2m (0 |1 378 |83 [13 |KR
16 |UD Udupi 18:24 18:26 2m |0 |1 420 (80 |16 (KR
17 |KUDA |Kundapura 18:50 18:52 2m |0 |1 452 |50 |8 KR
18 |BYNR gynglloor Mookambika 19:32 19:34 2m |0 |1 485 |76 |10 |KR

oa
19 |BTJL |Bhatkal 19:46 19:48 2m (0 |1 501 |63 (21 |KR
20 |MRDW |Murdeshwar 20:02 20:04 2m 1 515 |60 |25 |KR
21 |HNA |Honnavar 20:30 20:32 2m (0 |1 541 |52 |5 |KR
22 |KT Kumta 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 555 (57 (20 |KR
23 |GOK |Gokarna Road 21:10 21:12 2m 1 574 149 (14 |KR
24 |ANKL |Ankola 21:22 21:24 2m 1 582 |15 |20 |KR
25 |KAWR |Karwar 23:20 0 | 610 |- 11 |KR

May 05 2024 (23:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



